1 2 3 m b 5 b
190 534
154
50 ., 90 ,
38 16
= o~ — STAMP PART Nao. M02650B
# AND XXXMMYY WITH
b pmozssose}xxxumv 10mm LE:TERS
= A —— 2 SLOTS 17 DIA. X 30 LONG S B S _L'T—— '''''''''''''''' o A
/_ " = o
= &S :" N THREAD M20 X 2.5 —v
= I mozesos ! TWO HOLES 22 DIA. 6
XXXMMYY 365
Se——— STAMP PART No. M02250A [
AND XXXMMYY WITH 75 280
10mm LETTERS o |e_
T ] 1] E ‘-_
190 ! I ~——320 DIA. ROD
95
_ LOCKING ROD FOR OPERATING BAR
L MATERIAL: STEEL TO AS3678& 9 -250
et G107 22 DIA. X 50 LONG
m_ ’ i FINISH : 1 COAT OF R.0.Z.P. PAINT. B
=i SUPPLY WITH FOUR M20 X 2.5 ZINC PLATED NUTS FOR LOCKING PURPOSES.
B ATTACH TO OPERATING BAR WITH Tw0 GRADE 4.6
) - M20 x BO LONG HEX HEADED ZIN{ PLATED BOLTS
T " {/W NYLOL NUT, WASHER AND SPRING WASHER. I
/]
NOTES:
LOCKING BRACKET FOR E.P. BASEPLATE
1) ALL WELDS SHALL BE TO AS51554.1 SP. THE WELD METAL SHALL HAVE A MENIMUM
MATERIAL 150 X 100 X 10 ANGLE TO AS3479-250 NOMIMAL TENSILE STRENGTH. Fm OF 450MPaQ.
FINISH = 1 COAT OF R.0.Z.P. PAINT. 2) HOT DIP GALVANISING SHALL BE TO AS1B50. MINIMUM CDATING SHALL BE
ATTACH TO AIR MOTOR BASEPLATE WITH TwWD Mi5 x 50 LONG GRADE 8.8 Z430 FOR SHEET PRODUCTS OR 450 g/wé FOR OTHER PRODUCTS.
ZINC PLATED BOLTS {/W NYLOC NUT, WASHER AND SPRING WASHER. 31 ZINC PLATING SHALL BE 7O AS1769 AS APPROPRIATE. Fe/Zn 12cC.
NOTE: TWO FABREEKA VIBRATION PADS RAILCORP PARTNo. #M02634C 4) ALL SURFACES TO BE PAINTED SHALL BE DEGREASED. DESCALED AND PREPARED iM C
ACCORDANCE WETH THE PAINT MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS. EACH COAT OF
ARE TO BE PROVIDE FOR DAMPENING PURPOSES PAINT SHALL HAVE A WMINIMUM DRY FILM THICKNESS OF 38e .
THE E.P. BASEPLATE IS TO BE ATTACHED TO THE CONCRETE BEAMS
WITH EIGHT Gr 4.6 M20 X 60 LONG HEX BEADED SET SCREWS 5) PROPRIETRY ITEMS SHALL BE MANLUFACTURED TO RELEVANT AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS.
§) THE MANUFACTURER OR [TS SUPPLIERS SHALL KEEP AND HAVE AVAILABLE TEST
C/W M20 ZINC PLATED FLAT AND SPRING WASHERS. CERTIFICATES FOR MATERIALS. HEAT TREATMENT. HARDENING AND SUREACE COATINGS.
71 PARTS SHALL BE MARKED WHERE SHOWN WITH PART NUMBER AND XXXMMYY
WHERE XXX = MANUFACTURER'S MARK AND MMTYY = MONTH & YEAR OF MANLFACTURE.
8] WHERE AN ASSEMBLY IS DRDERED THE MANUFACTURER SHALL SUPPLY 1T COMPLETE
AND FULLY ASSEMBLED AS SHOWN UNLESS REOUESTED GTHERWISE. THE ASSEMBLY
SHALL HAVE A WEATHERPROOF TAG ATTACHED. MARKED WITH THE ASSEMBLY PART
MUMBER AND XXXMMYY AS ABDVE.
9) THREADED SURFACES NOT PROTECTED BY PLATING SHALL BE COATED WITH RGCOL
RUSTSHIELD OR AN EOUIVALENT ALTERNATIVE.
10) BEARING SURFACES NOT PROTECTED BY PLATING SHALL BE COATED WITH ROCAL A.S.
SPRAY OR AN EOUIVALENT ALTERNATIVE
GENERAL JTOLEAANCES
L e *0.5mm RaﬂCo‘r TITLE D
rpo i P NOT IN SERVICE LOCKING ROD FOR
€SO0 2 0.25mm P. CLAWLOCK OPE
;%Négfm_ *'-53"5",‘ INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP E.P. CL K OPERATING BAR /)

VERSION BESCRIFTION DATE_| ORAWN | REVIEWED | VERIRED | APPROVED [~~~ Eng!geerlng gta”da*‘ds & DESIGNED | DRAWN REVIEWED VE%ED 'PPRON 8\9’
THs drawing and the Information contained thereon have been created selely for o © ALL AS 13D ervices Livision R.F. H.E. ﬁ fort éi’.ur 1A
particular purpose and client. THs Is profected by cogyright. You may nof reproduce DIMENSIONS DATE SCALE \W - 74 A
any of It In any form without the written permission of Rafl Corporation New South Wales. If you IN Gad DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY 3.1L.06 DRG. No. M02-650 REV.No. 0 | A3
do. you may have fo pay demages fa Rall Infrasiructure Corporafion or you may be prosecuted . MILUMEYRES | ro0n vre srduzcrion 1. N.T.S

DF &400x277
1 i 3 L 5 6

RailCAD plot by rfieeman on 06/11/2006 nt 12;17:18 PM



